
15.130
384.30

.034
0.86

.938
23.83

13.447
341.55

.534  REF UNCOMPRESSED
13.56

1.063
26.99

1.625
41.28

2.875
73.01

.394 SENSOR
10.0

CABLES TO 
INSTRUMENTATION

NOTES:

1. OPTIONAL REMOTE SEND BUTTON AVAILABLE



GPD-10(.034)-A-350-FX90-5509-7574 
CONTACT SABER WITH WIDE SLOT HOLDER
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